OFFICE OF THE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES
Madison Township
Licking County
Newark, Ohio 43055

May 22, 2013

Zoning Fees

Zoning Permit (min. fee)

Residence (per-unit)

$25.00

$125.00 for up to 2000 sq. ft.
$175.00 for more than 2000 sq. ft.

Addition to existing residence $50.00 for up to 1000 sq. ft.

(living area)

Addition to existing structure
(non-residence)

Accessory building, Garage,

$100.00 for more than 1000 sq. ft.

$50.00 for up to 1000 sq. ft.
$100.00 for more than 1000 sq. ft.

$25.00 for up to 250 sq. ft.

Deck, Porch, Breezeway, etc. $50.00 for 251-1000 sq. ft.

Swimming Pool

Business or Manufacturing
structure (per-unit)

Radio or cell tower
Re-Zoning application
Conditional Use application
Variance application

Sign Permit
(per sign)(both sides)

Zoning Resolution book

Returned check fee

$75.00 for 1001- 2000 sq. ft.
$100.00 for more than 2000 sq. ft.

$25.00

$500.00 for up to 5000 sq. ft.
$1000.00 for more than 5000 sq. ft.

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$600.00

$30.00 for up to 20 sq. ft. total
$100.00 for more than 20 sq. ft. total

$0.10 per page (postage extra)

$30.00
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Appeal of any decision of
the Zoning Inspector

Nonconforming Uses

Extension of use or
Border district

Performance Standards
Procedure

Temporary Structures and
Uses

Amendment or supplement
application

Change in Use Permit
Interpretation of Zoning Map

Administrative Review

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$100.00
no charge

no charge
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