OFFICE OF THE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES

Madison Township Licking County Newark, Ohio 43055

May 22, 2013

Zoning Fees

A.	Zoning Permit (min. fee)	\$25.00	
B.	Residence (per-unit)	\$125.00 for up to 2000 sq. ft. \$175.00 for more than 2000 sq. ft.	
C.	Addition to existing residence (living area)	\$50.00 for up to 1000 sq. ft. \$100.00 for more than 1000 sq. ft.	
D.	Addition to existing structure (non-residence)	\$50.00 for up to 1000 sq. ft. \$100.00 for more than 1000 sq. ft.	
E.	Accessory building, Garage, Deck, Porch, Breezeway, etc.	\$25.00 for up to 250 sq. ft. \$50.00 for 251-1000 sq. ft. \$75.00 for 1001- 2000 sq. ft. \$100.00 for more than 2000 sq. ft.	
F.	Swimming Pool	\$25.00	
G.	Business or Manufacturing structure (per-unit)	\$500.00 for up to 5000 sq. ft. \$1000.00 for more than 5000 sq. ft.	
H.	Radio or cell tower	\$500.00	
I.	Re-Zoning application	\$500.00	
J.	Conditional Use application	\$500.00	
K.	Variance application	\$600.00	
L.	Sign Permit (per sign)(both sides)	\$30.00 for up to 20 sq. ft. total \$100.00 for more than 20 sq. ft. total	
M.	Zoning Resolution book	\$0.10 per page (postage extra)	
N.	Returned check fee	\$30.00	

Ο.	Appeal of any decision of the Zoning Inspector	\$500.00
P.	Nonconforming Uses	\$300.00
Q.	Extension of use or Border district	\$300.00
R.	Performance Standards Procedure	\$500.00
S.	Temporary Structures and Uses	\$300.00
T.	Amendment or supplement application	\$300.00
U.	Change in Use Permit	\$100.00
V.	Interpretation of Zoning Map	no charge
W.	Administrative Review	no charge